ACADEMIAS KIDS 2015

Relatério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Masculino

Descrigcdo Faixa

Masculino de 11 até 12 anos

Coloc. Num.

a b~ W

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

701
954

974
660
443
629
99
183
753
122
612
234
470

491
63
202
534
187
253
619

741
963
420
358
123
322

65
672

436

Nome

RODRIGO PEREIRA GARAROBA
THIAGO MARIANTE MAYAO

CAIRE LOPES R TAVARES DE LIMA
RAPHAEL MARTINS BRASIL

LEONARDO ALMEIDA ALVES

LUIZ GUSTAVO CARDOSO DA SILVA
CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTANA DA SILVA
EMANUEL PINHEIRO DE ALMEIDA
BRENO OLIVEIRA FRANCA

MACOS VINICIUS FELICIANO DE SOUZA
KAUA MONTEIRO DE FREITAS
GUILHERME G REIS LIMA

IAGO MADERA SOARES

LUIS FERNANDO DA SILVA CORREA
PEDRO FELLIPE MARCHETTI CORREIA
BRENO SOUZA DIAS

BRENO GARCIA FERREIRA

BRYAN CRISTOPHER GRIPP GARCIA
CAIO MARCELO V PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

LEONARDO GONZAGA DA COSTA VIEIRA
JUNIOR

DAVI DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
GUILHERME FREITAS DA COSTA
YAGO SANTOS GONDIM

VICTOR HUGO LUCAS DE ARAUJO
PEDRO EMANOEL CASTRO AREIAS
FABRICIO MARINHO O GUIMARAES

EVANDRO SOARES LAPA DE LIMA

THIAGO LACERDA DE OLIVEIRA PENNA
TEIXEIRA

CAIO VINICIUS DA SILVA

ldd.

12
11

12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
12
11
12
11

11

11
12
11
11
12
12

11
11

12

Equipe

ESCOLA MARTINS
PESCADOR

CHAO DO ATERRO
APPAI
ESPACO AQUA
APPAI
STREET ANGEL

#EUQUEROCORRER
CARLOS
APPAI

VICIADOS EM CORRIDA DE
RUA

SOUZA DIAS
APPAI
FAMILIA GARCIA GRIPP
MASSARICOS
APPAI

#EUQUEROCORRER
EMBRATEL
MEMORIAL

SEBO NAS CANELAS

CARLOS

CORRIDA DAS ACADEMIAS
KIDS

VENTO DE DEUS
APPAI

SILVA

Pagina;

Tempo

00:01:10.52
00:01:12.88

00:01:13.56
00:01:13.84
00:01:14.98
00:01:19.03
00:01:19.88
00:01:20.48
00:01:21.74
00:01:24.16
00:01:24.51
00:01:24.78

00:01:24.80

00:01:24.86
00:01:27.09
00:01:27.50
00:01:28.18
00:01:28.62
00:01:28.70

00:01:30.94

00:01:31.44
00:01:31.57
00:01:31.97
00:01:32.15
00:01:33.26
00:01:35.58

00:01:35.92
00:01:36.91

00:01:37.34



ACADEMIAS KIDS 2015

Relatério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Masculino

Descrigcao Faixa

Masculino de 11 até 12 anos

Coloc. Num.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
4
42
43

691
639
543
572
101
604
488
780
742
583

609
597
128
576

Nome
EDUARDO MUNIZ WULHYNEK
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA

CAUA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO CARDOSO

GABRIEL BRAGA DE AZEVEDO CESAR
MATHEUS JACINTO PAZ DE SOUZA
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA MARINHO
GABRIEL MAIA

LUCAS AUGUSTO ACHINELIS

RUAN PABLO HONORATO MOREIRA

GUILHERME SANTOS CARVALHO DA
CONCEICAO

JUNYO FARIAS HAUGHAN

JEAN LUIZ LESSA DA SILVA

FELIPE BATISTA DA SILVA SENA
GABRIEL LUCAS MACHADO TOSTES

ldd.
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11

11
11
11
11

Equipe

APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

NEW RUNNERS TEAM

#EUQUEROCORRER

APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

LINDA

APPAI

Pagina;

Tempo
00:01:39.03
00:01:39.05
00:01:39.12
00:01:40.36
00:01:42.28
00:01:43.99
00:01:44.41
00:01:45.50
00:01:48.88
00:01:48.91

00:01:49.75
00:02:11.32
00:02:15.71

00:02:40.63



